
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

JANOWSKY JERI S
920 SW PLUM DR
PORTLAND, OR 97219-4749

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

1,101.99

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

1226  EVERGREEN  

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

890               
800
0.14
51030AD12200

PROP CLASS:101
1008

6149

81.63COMM COLLEGE
16.13NW ESD

LO
462.48
54.53SCHOOL 10

SCHOOL 10

School Total 614.77
73.91CANNON BEACH

LO
36.92
22.36CAN BCH RFPD

CAN BCH RFPD

160.30CLATSOP CO
27.16CANNON BEACH RD
14.31UNION HEALTH
13.17PORT ASTORIA
16.99SUNSET TRANS

Government Total 365.12
23.54CAN BCH RFPD
28.40CANNON BEACH
12.43PORT ASTORIA
27.18SCHOOL 10
30.55UNION HEALTH

Bonds - Other Total 122.10

Total 2005 Tax 1,101.99

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1008 6149

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

367.33
719.97

1,068.93
33.06

1,068.93 719.97 367.33

104,858

179,941

104,858
104,858

131,809

72,164
72,164

48,132

32,694
32,694


